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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Konibek b.b.
MweHnuka P.I.
MapyHsak A.M.
BozHwuii |.B.
Byrai P.B. MNeno
Bosis B.M.
Mopos AB.
®egis A.b.
BiniHcbkwni B.P.
ManawHsk L.
lopak O.b.
Cwugip b.B.
AueHko AA.
AHgpyxiB .M.
Lyx M.M.
TatumH M.A.
Cugop ML
Y6oruii .M.

ManaHuyk M.M.

CaspyH M.M.
bnrarui J1.4.
Kapnvi M.M.
lanac O.B.
Fynii BM.
Konibek A.b.
Kakyna A.B.
MarigaH P.B.
PomaHis A.4.
buno 3.€.
Poman [.A.
PomaHis M.1.
Mutak LI
Jlerkuia B.B.
Binbkis .M.
Kysenko b.®.
Martsiis I.I.
Mysin AT.
Knum M.C.

MncanumH I.T.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

Kny6 Mukonais-H. Po3ain

2024
MigBonouncek

B 202 1/ 49.52322 /] 26.28111

11.08.2024 08:09:29
CoHAUYHO

34

871

165.314

174

111

63

Kogp,
227122
221403
223637
221434
227072
227145
227076
227162
227120
227065
227104
221409
221411
227119
227125
221435
221485
224958
222039
222057
227064
222102
221483
221488
221415
221410
221406
223648
223862
229174
227156
221484
227142
227102
221425
227176
227106
227109
227126

Muwukonais-H

Muwukonais-H

Muwkonais-H

Muwukonais-H

Muwukonais-H

Muwukonais-H

Muwkonais-H

Kny6

Muwuikonais-H.

Muwukonais-H.
Muwukonais-H.
Muwuikonais-H.

Muwukonais-H.
Muwuikonais-H.

Muwukonais-H.

Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.

Muwukonais-H.
Muwuikonais-H.
Muwuikonais-H.

Muwukonais-H.
Muwukonais-H.

Muwukonais-H.

Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.
Mwkonais-H.

Muwukonais-H.
Muwuikonais-H.

Muwuikonais-H.

Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain

.Pozain

Pozain
Pozain
Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozain
Po3gin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozain
Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin

.Pozain

Pozgin
Pozgin
Pozgin

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
26 16

35 17

34 14

26 12

38 25

20 15

30
34
17
21
36
40
52
23
28
23
28
12
20
11
31
15
14
26
23
25
0
14
19
85
3
0
11
28
13
10
0
0
0
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10:14:54
10:23:23
1282.59

1154.07

10:14:54
10:42:44
00:27:50

174
0
0

banun
49410
47549
481.50
478.96
498.84
491.91
435.03
459.54
44416
422.89
433.06
408.09
41711
27295
258.38
176.99
174.68
88.67
0.00
0.00
470.29
91.68
0.00
0.00
462.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
340.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
975.08
966.06
961.10
959.61
956.24
922.72
922.18
919.37
917.25
913.87
912.82
878.26
877.11
739.61
738.87
656.02
628.10
54526
483.74
472.60
470.29
466.31
46447
463.50
462.77
458.21
456.10
438.70
34455
340.00
98.13
88.13
80.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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